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Location
Code

0091
0481
2801
4241
4281
5021
6161
6421
7011
7111
7231
7751
8901

2281
4001
6241
6631
7141

Shelter School

Bob Graham Educational

James Bright
Lake Stevens
Palm Lakes

Palm Springs North
Ben Sheppard
Lawton Chiles
Jose Marti
American

Hialeah

Miami Carol City
Barbara Goleman

Miami Lakes Tech

Greynolds Park
Norwood
Highland Oaks
North Miami

Dr. Michael M. Krop

Miami-Dade County Public Schools
Sites proposed for use as Red Cross and Special Needs Evacuation Centers
2006 Hurricane Season

59 Sites

Type

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

PLC
Elementary
Middle
Middle

Senior

Shelter Type

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Special Needs

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Remarks

August

Primary
Primary
Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

2006
Status
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Location
Code

7381
7541
7591

4071
5381
6121
6151
7241
7271
7411

1441
2351
3341
4401
6091
6331
6841
7071

Shelter School

Miami Norland
North Miami Beach

North Miami

Olinda

Stirrup

Ruben Dario
Doral

Ronald Reagan
Miami Coral Park

Miami Northwestern

Paul L. Dunbar
Eneida M. Hartner
Miami Shores
Kelsey Pharr
Citrus Grove
Kinloch Park
Shenandoah

Coral Gables

Miami-Dade County Public Schools
Sites proposed for use as Red Cross and Special Needs Evacuation Centers
2006 Hurricane Season
59 Sites

Type

Senior
Senior

Senior

Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Senior
Senior

Senior

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Middle

Senior

Shelter Type

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Remarks

Primary

Primary
Primary
Primary/Mid August
Primary

Primary

2006
Status

A
A
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Location
Code

7301
7791

0451
1371
1811
2341
4741
5641
6441
6901
7121
7361
7431
7721

0671
0831
2521
4511

Miami-Dade County Public Schools
Sites proposed for use as Red Cross and Special Needs Evacuation Centers
2006 Hurricane Season
59 Sites

Shelter School

Miami Edison

BT Washington

Bowman Foster Ashe
Marjory Stoneman Douglas
Dante Fascell

Joe Hall

Royal Green

Village Green

H.D. McMillan

W.R. Thomas

John A. Ferguson
Miami Killian

Miami Palmetto

South Miami

Calusa
Claude Pepper
Oliver Hoover

Gilbert Porter

Type

Senior

Senior

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Elementary

Shelter Type

Special Needs

Red Cross

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Special Needs

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross
Red Cross

Remarks

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

2006
Status

A
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Miami-Dade County Public Schools
Sites proposed for use as Red Cross and Special Needs Evacuation Centers
2006 Hurricane Season

59 Sites
I?:Z%it(()—:'rr] Lochlctjié)n Shelter School Type Shelter Type Remarks Sztg?l?s
6 6221 Hammocks Middle Red Cross Primary
6 6761 Redland Middle Red Cross A
6 6781 Richmond Heights Middle Red Cross A
6 7781 Felix Varela Senior Red Cross Primary A
6 8911 Robert Morgan Education Senior Red Cross Primary A

/Special Needs



