Region Center	Location Code	Shelter School	Туре	Shelter Type	Remarks	2006 Status
1	0091	Bob Graham Educational	Elementary	Red Cross		А
1	0481	James Bright	Elementary	Red Cross		А
1	2801	Lake Stevens	Elementary	Red Cross		А
1	4241	Palm Lakes	Elementary	Red Cross	August	А
1	4281	Palm Springs North	Elementary	Red Cross		А
1	5021	Ben Sheppard	Elementary	Red Cross		А
1	6161	Lawton Chiles	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	А
1	6421	Jose Marti	Middle	Special Needs		А
1	7011	American	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
1	7111	Hialeah	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
1	7231	Miami Carol City	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
1	7751	Barbara Goleman	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
1	8901	Miami Lakes Tech	Senior	Red Cross		А
2	2281	Greynolds Park	PLC	Red Cross		A
2	4001	Norwood	Elementary	Red Cross		А
2	6241	Highland Oaks	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	А
2	6631	North Miami	Middle	Red Cross		А
2	7141	Dr. Michael M. Krop	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А

Region Center	Location Code	Shelter School	Туре	Shelter Type	Remarks	2006 Status
2	7381	Miami Norland	Senior	Red Cross		А
2	7541	North Miami Beach	Senior	Red Cross		Α
2	7591	North Miami	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
3	4071	Olinda	Elementary	Red Cross		А
3	5381	Stirrup	Elementary	Red Cross		А
3	6121	Ruben Dario	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	А
3	6151	Doral	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	А
3	7241	Ronald Reagan	Senior	Red Cross	Primary/Mid August	Α
3	7271	Miami Coral Park	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	Α
3	7411	Miami Northwestern	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
4	1441	Paul L. Dunbar	Elementary	Red Cross		Α
4	2351	Eneida M. Hartner	Elementary	Red Cross		A
4	3341	Miami Shores	Elementary	Red Cross		A
4	4401	Kelsey Pharr	Elementary	Red Cross		А
4	6091	Citrus Grove	Middle	Red Cross		Α
4	6331	Kinloch Park	Middle	Red Cross		Α
4	6841	Shenandoah	Middle	Red Cross		Α
4	7071	Coral Gables	Senior	Red Cross		Α

Region Center	Location Code	Shelter School	Туре	Shelter Type	Remarks	2006 Status
4	7301	Miami Edison	Senior	Special Needs		А
4	7791	BT Washington	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
5	0451	Bowman Foster Ashe	Elementary	Red Cross		А
5	1371	Marjory Stoneman Douglas	Elementary	Red Cross		А
5	1811	Dante Fascell	Elementary	Red Cross		Α
5	2341	Joe Hall	Elementary	Red Cross		Α
5	4741	Royal Green	Elementary	Red Cross		А
5	5641	Village Green	Elementary	Red Cross		А
5	6441	H.D. McMillan	Middle	Special Needs		А
5	6901	W.R. Thomas	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	А
5	7121	John A. Ferguson	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
5	7361	Miami Killian	Senior	Red Cross		А
5	7431	Miami Palmetto	Senior	Red Cross		А
5	7721	South Miami	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
6	0671	Calusa	Elementary	Red Cross		A
6	0831	Claude Pepper	Elementary	Red Cross		А
6	2521	Oliver Hoover	Elementary	Red Cross		А
6	4511	Gilbert Porter	Elementary	Red Cross		Α

Region Center	Location Code	Shelter School	Туре	Shelter Type	Remarks	2006 Status
6	6221	Hammocks	Middle	Red Cross	Primary	A
6	6761	Redland	Middle	Red Cross		А
6	6781	Richmond Heights	Middle	Red Cross		А
6	7781	Felix Varela	Senior	Red Cross	Primary	А
6	8911	Robert Morgan Education	Senior	Red Cross /Special Needs	Primary	А